DMN Parmentier

70 - DMN 2 Ballroom Wedstrijdklasse
Recalls from Round 1

Recall 3 from 8

CN

13
26
40
41
45
46
47
49

Waltz

A B C Tot

X X 2
X X 2

X X X 3

X X 2

Tango

A B C Tot

X X 2
X X 2

X X X 3

X X 2

Viennese W

A B C Tot
X X 3
X X 3
X X 2

1

Foxtrot
A B C Tot

XX

XX

XXX
w

Quickstep
A B C Tot

X

XX

XXX
w

Total

Recall
Y 26
Y 46
Y 47



